
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MATTHEW CAMPBELL 07:05:05M32 Bellevue, WA4 8:30
2 ALISSA ST LAURENT 07:46:01F31 Edmonton, AB28 9:19
3 MATTHEW KOTSENAS 07:55:12M29 Seattle, WA14 9:30
4 GENEVIEVE HAIWORONSKY 07:58:27F43 Vancouver, BC10 9:34
5 PAUL TARANTINO 08:05:15M46 North Bend, WA30 9:42
6 ADAM KRETT 08:12:33M43 Snoqualmie, WA15 9:51
7 EDA TOPUR 08:18:05F48 Seattle, WA31 9:58
8 ROBIN SAYED 08:37:43F46 redmond, WA24 10:21
9 DUFFY MCCOLLOCH 08:38:38M33 Seattle, WA16 10:22
10 DEANNE EDERER EMMONS 08:39:40F44 Seattle, WA7 10:24
11 MICHAEL REYNOLDSON 08:46:28M50 Seattle, WA21 10:32
12 NICK TYREE 08:48:41M36 Kirkland, WA37 10:34
13 SHAWN AEBI 08:50:06M54 Woodinville, WA1 10:36
14 SUSIE RO 09:33:08F45 Seattle, WA22 11:28
15 JOHN SCOTT 09:45:43M42 Seattle, WA25 11:43
16 JASON MUIR 10:10:09M41 Renton, WA36 12:12
17 THOMAS HAWN 10:22:31M50 Seattle, WA35 12:27
18 STEPHEN RODDY 10:34:37M39 Olalla, WA23 12:42
19 BRIAN SIMPSON 10:47:41M49 Seattle, WA26 12:57
20 CLEA PETERSON 10:49:48F39 Tacoma, WA19 13:00
21 ERIC CAMERON 11:10:09M45 Seattle, WA3 13:24
22 TREVOR GRIFFITH 11:18:02M39 Issaquah, WA8 13:34
23 RAM SHANKAR SIVA KUMAR 11:32:55M26 Kirkland, WA27 13:52
24 PAMELA RENSCH 11:51:47F43 Snohomish, WA20 14:14
25 KAYLA CROUSE 11:57:12F29 Kent, WA5 14:21
26 GEORGETA GRUESCU 12:09:53F43 Bothell, WA9 14:36
27 MONTE PASCUAL 12:26:09M56 Federal Way, WA17 14:55
28 ETHEL MARIE KITCHING 12:37:15F55 Ferndale, WA12 15:09
29 DIANA LYNN KITCHING 12:37:15F34 Los Angeles, CA13 15:09



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MICHAEL HUGHES 03:53:26M34 Snoqualmie, WA358 7:32
2 SIMON CLARKE 04:08:38M40 Seattle, WA309 8:01
3 JAHMEL MASSAQUOI 04:26:41M28 Portland, OR335 8:36
4 DAVE RICH 04:27:29M52 Seattle, WA346 8:38
5 RYNE MELCHER 04:27:56M37 N. Vancouver, BC359 8:39
6 ALAN SMITH 04:29:01M51 Seattle, WA349 8:41
7 RENE CRICKENBERGER 04:29:04F34 Seattle, WA311 8:41
8 HOLLIE HOLDEN 04:50:13F30 vancouver, BC327 9:22
9 VAN PHAN 04:51:59F45 Maple Valley, WA343 9:25
10 HATHAWAY BURDEN 05:04:27F28 SEATTLE, WA306 9:49
11 ANDREW DUNN 05:06:58M48 Kirkland, WA314 9:54
12 DARYL TAYLOR 05:09:21M48 Snohomish, WA352 9:59
13 GEORGIA BUNKO 05:12:29F49 Puyallup, WA305 10:05
14 MIGUEL GOMEZ 05:13:16M43 Redmond, WA320 10:06
15 MARIA CARANTIT 05:14:34F39 Seattle, WA308 10:09
16 TIM KRUEGER 05:16:52M53 surrey, BC332 10:13
17 JESS HALE 05:17:16F35 Snohomish, WA322 10:14
18 PAT ROCHE 05:21:16M46 Snoqualmie, WA347 10:22
19 RACHEL RICH 05:25:59F20 Stanwood, WA345 10:31
20 MICHELLE BARNES 05:27:11F50 Seattle, WA301 10:33
21 AARON PENDERGRAFT 05:27:50M34 Fort Collins, CO342 10:35
22 KATHLEEN LEONARD 05:29:44F45 North Bend, WA333 10:38
23 STEPHANE BOSS 05:41:11M50 Redmond, WA304 11:00
24 SHERRARD EWING 05:46:34M35 Seattle, WA316 11:11
25 KIM DAY 05:52:40F46 Fall City, WA312 11:23
26 SUE HEAPS 05:52:40F50 Fall City, WA325 11:23
27 DENNIS GRAY, JR 06:08:21M44 North Bend, WA321 11:53
28 JON HALE 06:09:26M40 Snohomish, WA323 11:55
29 MARY BETTELLI 06:28:05F36 Renton, WA303 12:31
30 MATT GLEW 06:34:10M37 Renton, WA319 12:43
31 LAURA JOHNSON 06:34:22F53 Vashon, WA329 12:43
32 BRIAN STARKEY 06:34:48M50 Edgewood, WA350 12:44
33 SHANNON SCHRAM 06:35:34F37 La Center, WA348 12:46
34 FIONA HATFIELD 06:40:04F33 Renton, WA324 12:54
35 TRACY HILL 07:08:24F38 Bothell, WA326 13:49



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

36 JENIFER LYMAN 07:10:56F45 Everett, WA334 13:54
37 ROBYN WINTERS 07:11:51F35 Seattle, WA356 13:56
38 JANICE NORTHRUP 07:29:32F52 Selah, WA340 14:30
39 SUSAN HOLMES 07:32:47F53 Redmond, WA328 14:36
40 YVONNE ORTIZ 07:32:47F44 ARLINGTON, WA341 14:36
41 ANDREA DOWLING 07:58:58F28 Arlington, WA313 15:27
42 DEBORAH EVDEMON 08:03:27F48 Sammamish, WA357 15:36
43 ANNE VANKIRK 08:10:53F40 Tacoma, WA354 15:50
44 SPORTY DIVA COATES 08:11:17F48 Tacoma, WA310 15:51
45 TORY KLEMENTSEN 08:25:05F51 Marysville, WA331 16:18



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 DACHE 05:29:04Mixed Open203 6:10
2 HRC Slow Down For What 05:34:11Mixed Open212 6:16
3 Steep Purple 05:58:52Men Open229 6:43
4 U.P. Brew Crew Dudes 06:20:01Men Masters237 7:07
5 Silverdale RIOTs Eastbound and Down 06:22:31Men Masters226 7:10
6 Elite Fitness Training Team 6 06:22:39Men Open207 7:10
7 Team Dae Han 06:27:24Mixed Open232 7:15
8 Run Like the Winded 06:27:34Mixed Open221 7:16
9 The Right to Bare Legs 06:30:23Recreation Wave #1 150 7:19
10 Team Gainz 06:34:17Mixed Open233 7:23
11 Flying Finns 06:39:06Mixed Masters114 7:29
12 Let's Get Relayed! 06:41:15Mixed Masters122 7:31
13 Sumerian Striders 06:41:34Men Masters230 7:31
14 Moms on the Run 06:41:43Women Masters128 7:31
15 FWTC 06:44:08Men Masters210 7:34
16 Mt Siyanara 06:44:19Men Masters217 7:34
17 More Guts Than Ability 06:50:58Mixed Masters129 7:42
18 Holy Fit! Not Again?!? 06:52:07Mixed Open211 7:43
19 The Amoebas of SGLRG 06:57:10Mixed Open246 7:49
20 Whatever It Takes III 07:00:56Mixed Open242 7:53
21 Silver Bullet 07:02:18Men Masters224 7:55
22 Elite Fitness Training 07:03:46Mixed Open205 7:56
23 3 Stripes Your Out 07:04:52Women Open101 7:57
24 I Want My Two Dollars! 07:04:54Recreation Wave #2 213 7:58
25 Quads of Fury 07:04:59Mixed Open220 7:58
26 Speedbumps 07:05:16Recreation Wave #1 147 7:58
27 Dawg House 07:07:02Women Open111 8:00
28 CASKS 07:07:06Women Open108 8:00
29 Where's My Runner? 07:07:35Men Masters243 8:01
30 Silverdale RIOT 5 07:10:02Men Open225 8:03
31 The Gimpy 5 07:13:34Men Open235 8:07
32 Dangerously Over Confident 07:15:28Women Open110 8:09
33 Nord+1 07:15:50Men Open218 8:10
34 Aftershocks 07:17:41Recreation Wave #1 103 8:12
35 Loving long legs 07:18:18Women Open123 8:13



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

36 Masters of Fun 07:19:11Women Masters126 8:14
37 Dog Dice 07:27:10Mixed Open204 8:23
38 5:15 Cougars 07:29:57Women Masters102 8:26
39 SKanskastic 5 07:29:57Mixed Open227 8:26
40 Kumon of Auburn-LakeTapps 07:30:27Women Masters120 8:26
41 The Underdogs 07:32:46Mixed Open236 8:29
42 Run-A-Mukkers 07:32:54Mixed Masters138 8:29
43 Dirty Runners 07:33:04Women Masters112 8:29
44 Three's Company 07:39:25Recreation Wave #1 152 8:36
45 Slow Guys 07:40:14Men Masters228 8:37
46 Silverdale RIOTs The Chafe is Real! 07:41:25Women Open143 8:39
47 Carbo Neutral 07:42:55Mixed Open202 8:40
48 Run Like A Mutha! 07:44:49Women Open137 8:42
49 Return of the MACKK 07:46:29Recreation Wave #2 245 8:44
50 Hover Orcas 07:47:28Recreation Wave #1 116 8:45
51 JV Pineriders 07:48:35Mixed Open215 8:47
52 Whatever It Takes I 07:49:06Mixed Open240 8:47
53 Carnation Cow Tippers 07:49:17Women Masters107 8:47
54 Because We Can 07:49:28Women Masters105 8:48
55 The Flightless Birds 07:49:38Recreation Wave #2 234 8:48
56 Taca'lei Pow 07:50:01Men Masters231 8:48
57 Faster!!!....That's What She Said 07:50:48Mixed Open209 8:49
58 I thought they said Rum 07:51:53Mixed Masters117 8:50
59 Velocityraptor 07:53:46Mixed Open238 8:52
60 Elite Fitness Training Guapo 07:54:28Men Open206 8:53
61 Phinney Ridge Trail Running Club 07:56:31Mixed Masters135 8:56
62 Scotty B's Power Walkers 07:56:54Men Open223 8:56
63 Voltrun 07:57:02Men Open239 8:56
64 Mt Si, then pie? 07:59:06Mixed Open216 8:58
65 Who has the car keys? 08:00:15Mixed Open244 9:00
66 Big Dogs 08:03:57Men Masters201 9:04
67 Kenmore Steamers 08:04:09Mixed Masters119 9:04
68 Heroes In A Half Shell 08:04:14Mixed Open214 9:04
69 Whatever It Takes II 08:11:56Mixed Open241 9:13
70 Duvall Chicks with Kicks 08:12:03Women Masters113 9:13



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

71 Runner Girls 08:13:36Women Masters139 9:15
72 Sassy Five 08:14:19Women Open141 9:16
73 My Friends Run 2 08:15:20Women Masters132 9:17
74 Point Beyonce 08:18:12Mixed Open219 9:20
75 U.P. Brew Crew Ladies 08:18:35Women Masters153 9:20
76 Broken But Not Defeated 08:19:56Women Open106 9:22
77 Maple Valley Golden Girls 08:28:29Recreation Wave #1 125 9:31
78 There's Wanda 08:29:44Women Open151 9:33
79 The Paragonians 08:32:10Mixed Masters149 9:36
80 IRC Dream Team 08:35:30Mixed Masters118 9:39
81 Let It Flow 08:35:32Women Masters121 9:39
82 Coachlesley.com Orange Ogres 08:39:44Mixed Masters109 9:44
83 Mercury 08:39:59Recreation Wave #1 127 9:44
84 Sole SIsters 08:48:36Women Open146 9:54
85 Apollo 08:56:59Recreation Wave #1 104 10:03
86 My Friend Run For..... 08:59:24Recreation Wave #1 130 10:06
87 Slowpoke Rodriguez 09:07:49Recreation Wave #1 145 10:16
88 Gemini 09:09:15Recreation Wave #1 115 10:17
89 Numb Runners 09:15:02Women Masters134 10:24
90 Running Crazy 09:18:33Women Open140 10:28
91 My Friends Run 3 09:19:59Women Masters133 10:29
92 My Friends Run 09:28:04Women Masters131 10:38
93 Silverdale RIOTs Come Hill or High Wate 10:05:08Women Open142 11:20
94 Elke's Elks 10:14:31Mixed Open208 11:31
95 Silverdale RIOTs Turtle Trekkers 10:20:42Women Masters144 11:38



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 ALISSA ST LAURENT 07:46:01F31 Edmonton, AB28 9:19
2 CLEA PETERSON 10:49:48F39 Tacoma, WA19 13:00
3 KAYLA CROUSE 11:57:12F29 Kent, WA5 14:21
4 DIANA LYNN KITCHING 12:37:15F34 Los Angeles, CA13 15:09



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 GENEVIEVE HAIWORONSKY 07:58:27F43 Vancouver, BC10 9:34
2 EDA TOPUR 08:18:05F48 Seattle, WA31 9:58
3 ROBIN SAYED 08:37:43F46 redmond, WA24 10:21
4 DEANNE EDERER EMMONS 08:39:40F44 Seattle, WA7 10:24
5 SUSIE RO 09:33:08F45 Seattle, WA22 11:28
6 PAMELA RENSCH 11:51:47F43 Snohomish, WA20 14:14
7 GEORGETA GRUESCU 12:09:53F43 Bothell, WA9 14:36
8 ETHEL MARIE KITCHING 12:37:15F55 Ferndale, WA12 15:09



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MATTHEW CAMPBELL 07:05:05M32 Bellevue, WA4 8:30
2 MATTHEW KOTSENAS 07:55:12M29 Seattle, WA14 9:30
3 DUFFY MCCOLLOCH 08:38:38M33 Seattle, WA16 10:22
4 NICK TYREE 08:48:41M36 Kirkland, WA37 10:34
5 STEPHEN RODDY 10:34:37M39 Olalla, WA23 12:42
6 TREVOR GRIFFITH 11:18:02M39 Issaquah, WA8 13:34
7 RAM SHANKAR SIVA KUMAR 11:32:55M26 Kirkland, WA27 13:52



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 PAUL TARANTINO 08:05:15M46 North Bend, WA30 9:42
2 ADAM KRETT 08:12:33M43 Snoqualmie, WA15 9:51
3 MICHAEL REYNOLDSON 08:46:28M50 Seattle, WA21 10:32
4 SHAWN AEBI 08:50:06M54 Woodinville, WA1 10:36
5 JOHN SCOTT 09:45:43M42 Seattle, WA25 11:43
6 JASON MUIR 10:10:09M41 Renton, WA36 12:12
7 THOMAS HAWN 10:22:31M50 Seattle, WA35 12:27
8 BRIAN SIMPSON 10:47:41M49 Seattle, WA26 12:57
9 ERIC CAMERON 11:10:09M45 Seattle, WA3 13:24
10 MONTE PASCUAL 12:26:09M56 Federal Way, WA17 14:55



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RENE CRICKENBERGER 04:29:04F34 Seattle, WA311 8:41
2 HOLLIE HOLDEN 04:50:13F30 vancouver, BC327 9:22
3 HATHAWAY BURDEN 05:04:27F28 SEATTLE, WA306 9:49
4 MARIA CARANTIT 05:14:34F39 Seattle, WA308 10:09
5 JESS HALE 05:17:16F35 Snohomish, WA322 10:14
6 RACHEL RICH 05:25:59F20 Stanwood, WA345 10:31
7 MARY BETTELLI 06:28:05F36 Renton, WA303 12:31
8 SHANNON SCHRAM 06:35:34F37 La Center, WA348 12:46
9 FIONA HATFIELD 06:40:04F33 Renton, WA324 12:54
10 TRACY HILL 07:08:24F38 Bothell, WA326 13:49
11 ROBYN WINTERS 07:11:51F35 Seattle, WA356 13:56
12 ANDREA DOWLING 07:58:58F28 Arlington, WA313 15:27



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 VAN PHAN 04:51:59F45 Maple Valley, WA343 9:25
2 GEORGIA BUNKO 05:12:29F49 Puyallup, WA305 10:05
3 MICHELLE BARNES 05:27:11F50 Seattle, WA301 10:33
4 KATHLEEN LEONARD 05:29:44F45 North Bend, WA333 10:38
5 KIM DAY 05:52:40F46 Fall City, WA312 11:23
6 SUE HEAPS 05:52:40F50 Fall City, WA325 11:23
7 LAURA JOHNSON 06:34:22F53 Vashon, WA329 12:43
8 JENIFER LYMAN 07:10:56F45 Everett, WA334 13:54
9 JANICE NORTHRUP 07:29:32F52 Selah, WA340 14:30
10 SUSAN HOLMES 07:32:47F53 Redmond, WA328 14:36
11 YVONNE ORTIZ 07:32:47F44 ARLINGTON, WA341 14:36
12 DEBORAH EVDEMON 08:03:27F48 Sammamish, WA357 15:36
13 ANNE VANKIRK 08:10:53F40 Tacoma, WA354 15:50
14 SPORTY DIVA COATES 08:11:17F48 Tacoma, WA310 15:51
15 TORY KLEMENTSEN 08:25:05F51 Marysville, WA331 16:18



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MICHAEL HUGHES 03:53:26M34 Snoqualmie, WA358 7:32
2 JAHMEL MASSAQUOI 04:26:41M28 Portland, OR335 8:36
3 RYNE MELCHER 04:27:56M37 N. Vancouver, BC359 8:39
4 AARON PENDERGRAFT 05:27:50M34 Fort Collins, CO342 10:35
5 SHERRARD EWING 05:46:34M35 Seattle, WA316 11:11
6 MATT GLEW 06:34:10M37 Renton, WA319 12:43



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 SIMON CLARKE 04:08:38M40 Seattle, WA309 8:01
2 DAVE RICH 04:27:29M52 Seattle, WA346 8:38
3 ALAN SMITH 04:29:01M51 Seattle, WA349 8:41
4 ANDREW DUNN 05:06:58M48 Kirkland, WA314 9:54
5 DARYL TAYLOR 05:09:21M48 Snohomish, WA352 9:59
6 MIGUEL GOMEZ 05:13:16M43 Redmond, WA320 10:06
7 TIM KRUEGER 05:16:52M53 surrey, BC332 10:13
8 PAT ROCHE 05:21:16M46 Snoqualmie, WA347 10:22
9 STEPHANE BOSS 05:41:11M50 Redmond, WA304 11:00
10 DENNIS GRAY, JR 06:08:21M44 North Bend, WA321 11:53
11 JON HALE 06:09:26M40 Snohomish, WA323 11:55
12 BRIAN STARKEY 06:34:48M50 Edgewood, WA350 12:44



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 3 Stripes Your Out 07:04:52Women Open101 7:57
2 Dawg House 07:07:02Women Open111 8:00
3 CASKS 07:07:06Women Open108 8:00
4 Dangerously Over Confident 07:15:28Women Open110 8:09
5 Loving long legs 07:18:18Women Open123 8:13
6 Silverdale RIOTs The Chafe is Real! 07:41:25Women Open143 8:39
7 Run Like A Mutha! 07:44:49Women Open137 8:42
8 Sassy Five 08:14:19Women Open141 9:16
9 Broken But Not Defeated 08:19:56Women Open106 9:22
10 There's Wanda 08:29:44Women Open151 9:33
11 Sole SIsters 08:48:36Women Open146 9:54
12 Running Crazy 09:18:33Women Open140 10:28
13 Silverdale RIOTs Come Hill or High Wate 10:05:08Women Open142 11:20



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 Moms on the Run 06:41:43Women Masters128 7:31
2 Masters of Fun 07:19:11Women Masters126 8:14
3 5:15 Cougars 07:29:57Women Masters102 8:26
4 Kumon of Auburn-LakeTapps 07:30:27Women Masters120 8:26
5 Dirty Runners 07:33:04Women Masters112 8:29
6 Carnation Cow Tippers 07:49:17Women Masters107 8:47
7 Because We Can 07:49:28Women Masters105 8:48
8 Duvall Chicks with Kicks 08:12:03Women Masters113 9:13
9 Runner Girls 08:13:36Women Masters139 9:15
10 My Friends Run 2 08:15:20Women Masters132 9:17
11 U.P. Brew Crew Ladies 08:18:35Women Masters153 9:20
12 Let It Flow 08:35:32Women Masters121 9:39
13 Numb Runners 09:15:02Women Masters134 10:24
14 My Friends Run 3 09:19:59Women Masters133 10:29
15 My Friends Run 09:28:04Women Masters131 10:38
16 Silverdale RIOTs Turtle Trekkers 10:20:42Women Masters144 11:38



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 Steep Purple 05:58:52Men Open229 6:43
2 Elite Fitness Training Team 6 06:22:39Men Open207 7:10
3 Silverdale RIOT 5 07:10:02Men Open225 8:03
4 The Gimpy 5 07:13:34Men Open235 8:07
5 Nord+1 07:15:50Men Open218 8:10
6 Elite Fitness Training Guapo 07:54:28Men Open206 8:53
7 Scotty B's Power Walkers 07:56:54Men Open223 8:56
8 Voltrun 07:57:02Men Open239 8:56



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 U.P. Brew Crew Dudes 06:20:01Men Masters237 7:07
2 Silverdale RIOTs Eastbound and Down 06:22:31Men Masters226 7:10
3 Sumerian Striders 06:41:34Men Masters230 7:31
4 FWTC 06:44:08Men Masters210 7:34
5 Mt Siyanara 06:44:19Men Masters217 7:34
6 Silver Bullet 07:02:18Men Masters224 7:55
7 Where's My Runner? 07:07:35Men Masters243 8:01
8 Slow Guys 07:40:14Men Masters228 8:37
9 Taca'lei Pow 07:50:01Men Masters231 8:48
10 Big Dogs 08:03:57Men Masters201 9:04



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 DACHE 05:29:04Mixed Open203 6:10
2 HRC Slow Down For What 05:34:11Mixed Open212 6:16
3 Team Dae Han 06:27:24Mixed Open232 7:15
4 Run Like the Winded 06:27:34Mixed Open221 7:16
5 Team Gainz 06:34:17Mixed Open233 7:23
6 Holy Fit! Not Again?!? 06:52:07Mixed Open211 7:43
7 The Amoebas of SGLRG 06:57:10Mixed Open246 7:49
8 Whatever It Takes III 07:00:56Mixed Open242 7:53
9 Elite Fitness Training 07:03:46Mixed Open205 7:56
10 Quads of Fury 07:04:59Mixed Open220 7:58
11 Dog Dice 07:27:10Mixed Open204 8:23
12 SKanskastic 5 07:29:57Mixed Open227 8:26
13 The Underdogs 07:32:46Mixed Open236 8:29
14 Carbo Neutral 07:42:55Mixed Open202 8:40
15 JV Pineriders 07:48:35Mixed Open215 8:47
16 Whatever It Takes I 07:49:06Mixed Open240 8:47
17 Faster!!!....That's What She Said 07:50:48Mixed Open209 8:49
18 Velocityraptor 07:53:46Mixed Open238 8:52
19 Mt Si, then pie? 07:59:06Mixed Open216 8:58
20 Who has the car keys? 08:00:15Mixed Open244 9:00
21 Heroes In A Half Shell 08:04:14Mixed Open214 9:04
22 Whatever It Takes II 08:11:56Mixed Open241 9:13
23 Point Beyonce 08:18:12Mixed Open219 9:20
24 Elke's Elks 10:14:31Mixed Open208 11:31



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 Flying Finns 06:39:06Mixed Masters114 7:29
2 Let's Get Relayed! 06:41:15Mixed Masters122 7:31
3 More Guts Than Ability 06:50:58Mixed Masters129 7:42
4 Run-A-Mukkers 07:32:54Mixed Masters138 8:29
5 I thought they said Rum 07:51:53Mixed Masters117 8:50
6 Phinney Ridge Trail Running Club 07:56:31Mixed Masters135 8:56
7 Kenmore Steamers 08:04:09Mixed Masters119 9:04
8 The Paragonians 08:32:10Mixed Masters149 9:36
9 IRC Dream Team 08:35:30Mixed Masters118 9:39
10 Coachlesley.com Orange Ogres 08:39:44Mixed Masters109 9:44



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Recreation 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(53.39 Miles)

1 The Right to Bare Legs 06:30:23Recreation Wave #1 150 7:19
2 I Want My Two Dollars! 07:04:54Recreation Wave #2 213 7:58
3 Speedbumps 07:05:16Recreation Wave #1 147 7:58
4 Aftershocks 07:17:41Recreation Wave #1 103 8:12
5 Three's Company 07:39:25Recreation Wave #1 152 8:36
6 Return of the MACKK 07:46:29Recreation Wave #2 245 8:44
7 Hover Orcas 07:47:28Recreation Wave #1 116 8:45
8 The Flightless Birds 07:49:38Recreation Wave #2 234 8:48
9 Maple Valley Golden Girls 08:28:29Recreation Wave #1 125 9:31
10 Mercury 08:39:59Recreation Wave #1 127 9:44
11 Apollo 08:56:59Recreation Wave #1 104 10:03
12 My Friend Run For..... 08:59:24Recreation Wave #1 130 10:06
13 Slowpoke Rodriguez 09:07:49Recreation Wave #1 145 10:16
14 Gemini 09:09:15Recreation Wave #1 115 10:17
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